CLEVELAND WHEELERS C C
18 Mile SPOCO Time Trial. Course TO91
Sunday 14™ July 2019.

Under CTT rules and regulations.
www.clevelandwheelers.com

Event Secretary. Mike Cole. 185 Eagle Park. Marton. Middlesbrough.
Tel. 01642 318886

My thanks go to all of the club members who helped marshal the event without
which it could not go ahead. Timekeepers Bill Millen , Sherry and Steve Binks.
Steve Tilly for the results service. Thanks also to Susan Tilly and Pat Cole for
the refreshments on the day. Congratulations to all of the prize winners. Thanks
to everyone who rode making it an enjoyable event.

Mike Cole

Road Bike Results
1%. Male. Peter Gunn Cleveland Wheelers £20
1%. Female. Kate Sanderson. Cleveland Wheelers. £20

7 Peter Gunn Cleveland Wheelers CC  Male Veteran rb 0:47:18
6 Kate Sanderson Cleveland Wheelers CC  Female Veteran rb 0:50:05
8 David Cole Cleveland Wheelers CC  Male Senior rb 0:51:34
4 Carl Taylor Cleveland Wheelers CC Male Veteran rb 0:52:56
5 Paul Norton Cleveland Wheelers CC  Male Veteran rb 0:56:37
3 John Kettle Cleveland Wheelers CC Male Veteran rb 1:01:46
2 Barbara Kettle Cleveland Wheelers CC  Female Veteran rb 1:02:57
1 Sandra Main Cleveland Wheelers CC  Female Veteran rb 1:11:05

TT Bike Results

1%. Scratch. Marcel Schubert. Darlington CC. £25

2", Paul Thirling. Hartlepool CC. £15

3", Paul Fountain. Hartlepool CC. £10

1%. Female. Louise Hamilton. Mountain Goat Coaching. £20
1%. Junior. Euan Sanderson. Cleveland Wheelers. £15

37 Marcel Schubert Darlington Cycling Club Male Senior  tt 0:39:15
40 Paul Thirling Hartlepool CC Male Veteran tt 0:41:07
35 Paul Fountain Hartlepool CC Male Veteran tt 0:41:11

38 Richard Lilleker Cleveland Wheelers CC Male Senior tt 0:41:26


http://www.clevelandwheelers.com/

32
28
25
33
31
16
19
21
27
24
11
26
17
20
14
18
13
12
34
10
39
36
30
29
23
22
15

Paul
Euan
Jost
James
David
Hilton
Sam
Rohan
Peter
Simon
Paul
lan
Neil
Louise
Angela
Paul
Sam
Paige
Mark
Shaun
Glen
Elliot
Neil
Kerry
Frank
Keith
Alexander
Rob

Felce
Sanderson
Mullenheim
Meadows
Robinson
Armstrong
Leng
Rayner-smith
Guy

Tooley
Williams
Hutchinson
Johnson
Hamilton
Ackerley
Dawson
White
Mcleod
Campbell
Wakes
Turnbull
Gowland
Foster
Gowland
Montague
Alderson
Scott
Brixey

Adept Cycling
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Tyneside Vagabonds CC
Fietsen Tempo

AIMS Cycling

Team Bikestop Tyrekey
Adept Cycling

Fietsen Tempo
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Stockton Wheelers CC
Mountain Goat Coaching
Cleveland Wheelers CC
VTTA (North)
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Fietsen Tempo
Ferryhill Whs

MTS Cycle Sport
Houghton CC

Adept Cycling
Houghton CC

TS Racing Team - OTR
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Albarosa CC

Cleveland Wheelers CC

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Veteran
Junior

Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Espoir

Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Juvenile
Espoir

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran

tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt
tt

0:41:52
0:42:02
0:42:21
0:42:44
0:43:05
0:45:23
0:45:57
0:46:10
0:46:18
0:47:04
0:47:38
0:47:48
0:47:59
0:48:41
0:50:11
0:51:40
0:53:42
0:56:18
dnf
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns



