CLEVELAND WHEELERS C C

18 Mile SPOCO Time Trial. Course T091 Sunday 14th July 2019.

Under CTT rules and regulations. www.clevelandwheelers.com

Event Secretary. Mike Cole. 185 Eagle Park. Marton. Middlesbrough. Tel. 01642 318886

My thanks go to all of the club members who helped marshal the event without which it could not go ahead. Timekeepers Bill Millen, Sherry and Steve Binks. Steve Tilly for the results service. Thanks also to Susan Tilly and Pat Cole for the refreshments on the day. Congratulations to all of the prize winners. Thanks to everyone who rode making it an enjoyable event.

Mike Cole

Road Bike Results

- 1st. Male. Peter Gunn Cleveland Wheelers £20
- 1st, Female, Kate Sanderson, Cleveland Wheelers, £20

7	Peter	Gunn	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Male	Veteran	rb	0:47:18
6	Kate	Sanderson	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Female	Veteran	rb	0:50:05
8	David	Cole	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Male	Senior	rb	0:51:34
4	Carl	Taylor	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Male	Veteran	rb	0:52:56
5	Paul	Norton	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Male	Veteran	rb	0:56:37
3	John	Kettle	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Male	Veteran	rb	1:01:46
2	Barbara	Kettle	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Female	Veteran	rb	1:02:57
1	Sandra	Main	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Female	Veteran	rb	1:11:05

TT Bike Results

- 1st. Scratch. Marcel Schubert. Darlington CC. £25
- 2nd. Paul Thirling. Hartlepool CC. £15
- 3rd. Paul Fountain. Hartlepool CC. £10
- 1st. Female. Louise Hamilton. Mountain Goat Coaching. £20
- 1st. Junior. Euan Sanderson. Cleveland Wheelers. £15

37	Marcel	Schubert	Darlington Cycling Club	Male	Senior	tt	0:39:15
40	Paul	Thirling	Hartlepool CC	Male	Veteran	tt	0:41:07
35	Paul	Fountain	Hartlepool CC	Male	Veteran	tt	0:41:11
38	Richard	Lilleker	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Male	Senior	tt	0:41:26

32	Paul	Felce	Adept Cycling	Male	Veteran	tt	0:41:52
28	Euan	Sanderson	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Male	Junior	tt	0:42:02
25	Jost	Mullenheim	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Male	Veteran	tt	0:42:21
33	James	Meadows	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Male	Senior	tt	0:42:44
31	David	Robinson	Tyneside Vagabonds CC	Male	Veteran	tt	0:43:05
16	Hilton	Armstrong	Fietsen Tempo	Male	Veteran	tt	0:45:23
19	Sam	Leng	AIMS Cycling	Male	Senior	tt	0:45:57
21	Rohan	Rayner-smith	Team Bikestop Tyrekey	Male	Espoir	tt	0:46:10
27	Peter	Guy	Adept Cycling	Male	Veteran	tt	0:46:18
24	Simon	Tooley	Fietsen Tempo	Male	Senior	tt	0:47:04
11	Paul	Williams	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Male	Veteran	tt	0:47:38
26	lan	Hutchinson	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Male	Veteran	tt	0:47:48
17	Neil	Johnson	Stockton Wheelers CC	Male	Veteran	tt	0:47:59
20	Louise	Hamilton	Mountain Goat Coaching	Female	Veteran	tt	0:48:41
14	Angela	Ackerley	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Female	Veteran	tt	0:50:11
18	Paul	Dawson	VTTA (North)	Male	Veteran	tt	0:51:40
13	Sam	White	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Male	Juvenile	tt	0:53:42
12	Paige	Mcleod	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Female	Espoir	tt	0:56:18
34	Mark	Campbell	Fietsen Tempo	Male	Veteran	tt	dnf
10	Shaun	Wakes	Ferryhill Whs	Male	Veteran	tt	dnf
39	Glen	Turnbull	MTS Cycle Sport	Male	Veteran	tt	dns
36	Elliot	Gowland	Houghton CC	Male	Veteran	tt	dns
30	Neil	Foster	Adept Cycling	Male	Veteran	tt	dns
29	Kerry	Gowland	Houghton CC	Female	Veteran	tt	dns
23	Frank	Montague	TS Racing Team - OTR	Male	Veteran	tt	dns
22	Keith	Alderson	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Male	Veteran	tt	dns
15	Alexander	Scott	Albarosa CC	Male	Senior	tt	dns
9	Rob	Brixey	Cleveland Wheelers CC	Male	Veteran	tt	dns